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ALL THAT I NEED

IT'S LIKE THAT

SOUND OF DRUMS

FEEL IT

ROAD RAGE

LAST THING ON MY MIND
TRULY MADLY DEEPLY
TURN IT UP / FIRE IT UP
DANCE THE NIGHT AWAY
MY HEART WILL GO ON
HOW DO I LIVE

KEEP ON DANCIN'

NOT IF YOU WERE THE LAST JUNKIE ON EARTH
KISS THE RAIN

ALL MY LIFE

SPARK

FOUND A CURE

LA PRIMAVERA

SOUNDS OF WICKEDNESS
EL PRESIDENT

DEJA VU

KUNG-FU

THE IMPRESSION THAT I GET
NICE AND SLOW

SAY YOU DO

LET ME ENTERTAIN YOU
THE BAD PHOTOGRAPHER
HERE'S WHERE THE STORY ENDS
STOP

VISION INCISION
BUZZIN'

SUPERSTAR

FUN

FROZEN

BEEP ME 911

UHLALALA

WHAT YOU WANT

I GET LONELY

NO NO NO

I'M LEAVING

BRIMFUL OF ASHA

BEAT GOES ON

VAVOOM

NOBODY BETTER

GIVE A LITTLE LOVE
TELETUBBIES SAY EH-OH
BIG MISTAKE

BROKEN NOSE

BRICK

WHEN THE LIGHTS GO OUT
LONG AS I CAN SEE THE LIGHT / WARD 109
MATHAR

ALL I WANT IS YOU

HIGH NOON

JOURNEY TO THE PAST

Boyzone

Run DMC vs Jason Nevins
Kula Shaker
Tamperer
Catatonia

Steps

Savage Garden
Busta Rhymes
Mavericks

Celine Dion
LeAnn Rimes
Perpetual Motion
Dandy Warhols
Billie Myers

K-Ci And JoJo
Tori Amos

Ultra Nate

Sash

Tzant

Drugstore

Lord Tariq And Peter Gunz
187 Lockdown
Mighty Mighty Bosstones
Usher

Ultra

Robbie Williams
Saint Etienne

Tin Tin Out

Spice Girls

Lo Fidelity Allstars
Asian Dub Foundation
Novy Vs Eniac

Da Mob

Madonna

Missy Elliott
Alexia

Mase

Janet Jackson
Destiny's Child
Lodger
Cornershop

All Seeing 1

Man With No Name
Tina Moore
Daniel O'Donnell
Teletubbies
Natalie Imbruglia
Catherine Wheel
Ben Folds Five
Five

Monkey Mafia
Indian Vibes

911

Serious Danger
Aaliyah
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57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

32
21
39

35
40
46

33
43
41
65
55
52
47
RE
66
RE
34
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DOCTOR JONES
POLICEMAN SKANK

ALL THAT MATTERS

BE MINE

LIFE IN MONO

I WANT YOU TO WANT ME
READ MY MIND

ANGEL ST.

LET'S GET DOWN

LAST NIGHT A DJ SAVED MY LIFE
SEX AND CANDY

SAY WHAT YOU WANT
ALL I HAVE TO GIVE
YOU'RE STILL THE ONE
NEVER EVER

R U SLEEPING

YOU MAKE ME WANNA
BARBIE GIRL

TRULY

HURRICANE

Aqua

Audioweb

Louise

Charlotte

Mono

Solid Harmonie
Conner Reeves
M People

JT Playaz

Sylk 130

Marcy Playground
Texas

Backstreet Boys
Shania Twain

All Saints

Indo

Usher

Aqua

Steven Houghton
Warm Jets



