OLD-CHARTS

Wk 18 - 1998 May 2 - UK Top 75

1	-	1	ALL THAT I NEED	Boyzone
2	1	7	IT'S LIKE THAT	Run DMC vs Jason Nevins
3	-	1	SOUND OF DRUMS	Kula Shaker
4	3	2	FEEL IT	Tamperer
5	-	1	ROAD RAGE	Catatonia
6	-	1	LAST THING ON MY MIND	Steps
7	5	10	TRULY MADLY DEEPLY	Savage Garden
8	2	3	TURN IT UP / FIRE IT UP	Busta Rhymes
9	-	1	DANCE THE NIGHT AWAY	Mavericks
10	4	11	MY HEART WILL GO ON	Celine Dion
11	7	9	HOW DO I LIVE	LeAnn Rimes
12	-	1	KEEP ON DANCIN'	Perpetual Motion
13	-	1	NOT IF YOU WERE THE LAST JUNKIE ON EARTH	Dandy Warhols
14	10	4	KISS THE RAIN	Billie Myers
15	13	3	ALL MY LIFE	K-Ci And JoJo
16	-	1	SPARK	Tori Amos
17	6	3	FOUND A CURE	Ultra Nate
18	8	5	LA PRIMAVERA	Sash
19	11	2	SOUNDS OF WICKEDNESS	Tzant
20	-	1	EL PRESIDENT	Drugstore
21	-	1	DEJA VU	Lord Tariq And Peter Gunz
22	9	2	KUNG-FU	187 Lockdown
23	12	2	THE IMPRESSION THAT I GET	Mighty Mighty Bosstones
24	-	1	NICE AND SLOW	Usher
25	15	3	SAY YOU DO	Ultra
26	16	6	LET ME ENTERTAIN YOU	Robbie Williams
27	-	1	THE BAD PHOTOGRAPHER	Saint Etienne
28	18	6	HERE'S WHERE THE STORY ENDS	Tin Tin Out
29	17	7	STOP	Spice Girls
30	-	1	VISION INCISION	Lo Fidelity Allstars
31	-	1	BUZZIN'	Asian Dub Foundation
32	-	1	SUPERSTAR	Novy Vs Eniac
33	-	1	FUN	Da Mob
34 25	22 14	9	FROZEN REED ME 011	Madonna
35 36	23	2 7	BEEP ME 911	Missy Elliott
36 37	25 26	3	UH LA LA LA WHAT YOU WANT	Alexia Mase
37 38	20 19	5 5	I GET LONELY	Janet Jackson
	27	6		Destiny's Child
39 40	-	1	NO NO NO I'M LEAVING	Lodger
40 41	- 25	11	BRIMFUL OF ASHA	Cornershop
42	30	6	BEAT GOES ON	All Seeing I
43	- -	1	VAVOOM	Man With No Name
44	20	2	NOBODY BETTER	Tina Moore
45	24	4	GIVE A LITTLE LOVE	Daniel O'Donnell
46	44	21	TELETUBBIES SAY EH-OH	Teletubbies
47	36	8	BIG MISTAKE	Natalie Imbruglia
48	-	1	BROKEN NOSE	Catherine Wheel
49	37	3	BRICK	Ben Folds Five
50	29	8	WHEN THE LIGHTS GO OUT	Five
51	-	1	LONG AS I CAN SEE THE LIGHT / WARD 109	Monkey Mafia
52	_	1	MATHAR	Indian Vibes
53	28	5	ALL I WANT IS YOU	911
54	-	1	HIGH NOON	Serious Danger
55	31	3	JOURNEY TO THE PAST	Aaliyah
		_		,

56	32	13	DOCTOR JONES	Aqua
57	21	2	POLICEMAN SKANK	Audioweb
58	39	5	ALL THAT MATTERS	Louise
59	-	1	BE MINE	Charlotte
60	-	1	LIFE IN MONO	Mono
61	35	3	I WANT YOU TO WANT ME	Solid Harmonie
62	40	4	READ MY MIND	Conner Reeves
63	46	6	ANGEL ST.	M People
64	-	1	LET'S GET DOWN	JT Playaz
65	33	2	LAST NIGHT A DJ SAVED MY LIFE	Sylk 130
66	43	3	SEX AND CANDY	Marcy Playground
67	41	7	SAY WHAT YOU WANT	Texas
68	65	12	ALL I HAVE TO GIVE	Backstreet Boys
69	55	10	YOU'RE STILL THE ONE	Shania Twain
70	52	24	NEVER EVER	All Saints
71	47	3	R U SLEEPING	Indo
72	RE	13	YOU MAKE ME WANNA	Usher
73	66	26	BARBIE GIRL	Aqua
74	RE	6	TRULY	Steven Houghton
75	34	2	HURRICANE	Warm Jets